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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010600 - KENYON CITY

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B64160

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2023

66.220.0120

66.220.0130

66.240.0010

66.240.0020

66.240.0050

66.240.0080

66.240.0190

66.460.0010

66.460.0050

66.460.0090

66.460.0110

66.460.0120

66.460.0130

66.460.0150

66.460.0200

66.460.0230

66.460.0240

66.460.0310

66.460.0320

66.520.0100

66.540.0890

66.100.0250

PAUL F PETERSON

AMANDA L FLOM

DESTYNI L SACKETT

CHARLOTTE N HERMANN

HERB KRUEGER JR

LACIA SOLBERG

WALTER OPSAL

EUNICE STENBAKKEN

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF MN

BRANDINA R PETRICKA

BRIAN F KUCKLER

THOMAS L NYGAARD

BARBARA LYNN LARISH

MICHAEL C KLAHR

THOMAS H SPRUTE

MARIA D S CASTANON

DOUGLAS R KLATT

WADE T NYGAARD

DOUGLAS R KLATT

CHRISTOPHER W ANDERSON

ELOISE M RASMUSSEN

NESSETH PROPERTIES LLC

COCKER PROPERTIES LLC

 151.99

 303.98

 91.32

 365.30

 273.97

 70.87

 255.71

 207.26

 207.26

 82.92

 207.26

 414.52

 207.26

 207.26

 187.92

 187.92

 187.92

 187.92

 93.96

 235.88

 314.50

 26.20

 18.10

 31.37

 172.95

 345.90

 103.92

 415.67

 311.75

 80.64

 290.97

 235.84

 235.84

 94.36

 235.84

 471.68

 235.84

 235.84

 213.83

 213.83

 213.83

 213.83

 106.92

 380.11

 514.05

 38.92

 4,429.28

 894.16

 3,892.52

 550.38  49.47

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 4,429.28 3,892.5266B64160 PROJECT TOTAL

66B64160

66B68200

2023

2022

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 20.96

 41.92

 12.60

 50.37

 37.78

 9.77

 35.26

 28.58

 28.58

 11.44

 28.58

 57.16

 28.58

 28.58

 25.91

 25.91

 25.91

 25.91

 12.96

 126.13

 168.18

 12.72

 536.76

 294.31

 536.76

637 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

633 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

104 SPRING ST, KENYON MN 55946

419 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

415 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

103 BULLIS ST, KENYON MN 55946

420 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

615 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

100 FOREST ST, KENYON MN 55946

103 SPRING ST, KENYON MN 55946

504 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

510 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

516 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

522 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

604 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

614 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

620 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

632 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

26 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

506 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

305 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

631 2ND ST, KENYON MN 55946
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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010600 - KENYON CITY

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

66.100.0300

66.100.0330

66.300.0240

66.300.0270

66.300.0280

66.520.0010

66.520.0030

66.520.0050

66.520.0060

66.520.0070

66.520.0080

66.520.0100

66.520.0140

66.520.0180

66.520.0220

66.520.0240

66.520.0250

66.520.0270

66.520.0290

66.520.0300

66.520.0320

66.520.0330

66.540.0850

66.540.0860

66.540.0870

66.540.0880

KENNETH B SEIFERT

LUKE MICKELSEN

DONNA HOFLAND

NESSETH PROPERTIES LLC

JAMES J JONES

MICHAEL J CARROLL

MICHAEL A BAUERNFEIND

VICTOR M HERNANDEZ

JACOB A PRONDZINSKI

CINDY RESENDEZ

CHRISTOPHER W ANDERSON

JAMES E BUSCH

ANTHONY M WELLS

KEVIN B MALLERY

RICKY OLSON

YOLANDA M SCHEY

DENNIS R WICKUM

ROBIN L SCHAULS JR

AARON MEYER

NESSETH PROPERTIES LLC

NESSETH PROPERTIES LLC

RANDY J LEONHARDT

RAYMUNDO RAMIREZ JR

RONALD G BAKKEN

WADE T NYGAARD

 21.48

 11.53

 439.43

 12.58

 24.10

 243.78

 243.78

 487.56

 243.78

 243.78

 162.52

 243.78

 94.65

 243.78

 162.52

 162.52

 243.78

 162.52

 558.84

 162.52

 23.06

 23.06

 162.52

 243.78

 162.52

 162.52

 7.24

 31.90

 17.12

 447.06

 18.68

 35.80

 362.01

 362.01

 724.02

 362.01

 362.01

 241.34

 362.01

 140.56

 369.25

 241.34

 241.34

 362.01

 241.34

 829.88

 241.34

 34.24

 34.24

 241.34

 362.01

 241.34

 241.34

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 10.42

 5.59

 7.63

 6.10

 11.70

 118.23

 118.23

 236.46

 118.23

 118.23

 78.82

 118.23

 45.91

 118.23

 78.82

 78.82

 118.23

 78.82

 271.04

 78.82

 11.18

 11.18

 78.82

 118.23

 78.82

 78.82

613 2ND ST, KENYON MN 55946

609 2ND ST, KENYON MN 55946

610 3RD ST, KENYON MN 55946

624 3RD ST, KENYON MN 55946

, 

544 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

538 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

532 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

530 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

526 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

520 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

506 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

424 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

316 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

304 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

308 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

312 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

406 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

414 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

222 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

633 2ND ST, KENYON MN 55946

635 2ND ST, KENYON MN 55946

217 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

223 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

227 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

301 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946
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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010600 - KENYON CITY

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

66B68200

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

66.540.0890

66.540.0930

66.540.1320

66.540.1340

66.540.1360

66.560.0130

66.560.0140

66.680.0030

66.680.0040

66.680.0070

66.680.0100

66.680.0150

66.680.0210

66.680.0220

66.680.0240

66.680.0260

66.680.0270

66.680.0280

66.680.0290

66.680.0310

66.680.0320

66.680.0330

66.680.0350

66.680.0380

66.680.0390

ELOISE M RASMUSSEN

MARGARET E WILLIAMS

NICHOLAS D MILLS

LEAH BAALSON

KRISANN S NELSON

ALLAN J TURNER

RALPH VAN EPPS

WILLIE C VEAL JR

KENYON MHC LLC

RONALD W KADRLIK

JUSTIN A ALAN

NICHOLAS R DAHLGREN

CHAD B STARKSON

LYNN L LARKIN

JOHN R BROWN

CHRISTOPHER MARCHINIAK

DANIEL A MCMENAMY

ANGELA K ANDERSON

KATRINA D KNUTSON

MATTHEW O MARING ET AL

TROTER Y BAUER

RALPH A HAGBERG

STEVEN R CROWELL

CHRISTIAN O HILGER

MARIA L PRICE

 162.52

 198.28

 178.77

 162.52

 206.37

 70.23

 298.45

 367.23

 3,259.36

 276.10

 268.16

 243.78

 243.78

 243.78

 243.78

 243.78

 235.66

 235.66

 243.78

 1,463.10

 188.52

 260.03

 188.52

 294.98

 294.98

 241.34

 294.44

 265.48

 241.34

 306.46

 104.29

 443.20

 545.34

 4,840.14

 410.01

 398.22

 362.01

 362.01

 362.01

 362.01

 362.01

 349.95

 349.95

 362.01

 2,172.70

 279.96

 386.15

 279.96

 438.04

 438.04

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 78.82

 96.16

 86.71

 78.82

 100.09

 34.06

 144.75

 178.11

 1,580.78

 133.91

 130.06

 118.23

 118.23

 118.23

 118.23

 118.23

 114.29

 114.29

 118.23

 709.60

 91.44

 126.12

 91.44

 143.06

 143.06

305 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

321 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

401 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

407 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

415 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

626 8TH ST, KENYON MN 55946

804 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

705 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

901 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

629 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

529 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

507 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

421 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

549 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

517 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

513 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

609 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

615 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

603 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

930 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

612 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

602 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

608 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

626 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

618 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946
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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010600 - KENYON CITY

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

66.520.0100

66.540.0890

66.100.0250

66.100.0330

66.300.0230

66.300.0240

66.300.0270

66.375.0020

66.520.0010

66.520.0030

66.520.0050

66.520.0060

66.520.0070

66.520.0080

66.520.0100

66.520.0180

66.520.0240

66.520.0250

66.520.0270

66.520.0290

66.520.0330

66.540.0850

CHRISTOPHER W ANDERSON

ELOISE M RASMUSSEN

NESSETH PROPERTIES LLC

KENNETH B SEIFERT

KEVIN W FISCHER

LUKE MICKELSEN

DONNA HOFLAND

PLYMOLD INC

JAMES J JONES

MICHAEL J CARROLL

MICHAEL A BAUERNFEIND

VICTOR M HERNANDEZ

JACOB A PRONDZINSKI

CINDY RESENDEZ

CHRISTOPHER W ANDERSON

ANTHONY M WELLS

RICKY OLSON

YOLANDA M SCHEY

DENNIS R WICKUM

ROBIN L SCHAULS JR

NESSETH PROPERTIES LLC

RANDY J LEONHARDT

RAYMUNDO RAMIREZ JR

 34.12

 68.24

 89.06

 44.53

 44.53

 1,244.94

 44.53

 288.82

 35.26

 35.26

 70.52

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 70.52

 89.06

 35.26

 2.62

 6.81

 1.05

 54.98

 111.54

 132.26

 66.13

 66.13

 1,266.54

 66.13

 428.90

 52.37

 52.37

 104.74

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 53.42

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 104.74

 132.26

 52.37

 22,143.53

 166.52

 15,045.01

 102.36

 7.24

 9.43

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 23,037.69 15,595.39  56.7166B68200 PROJECT TOTAL

66B68200

66D68200

2023

2022

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 18.24

 36.49

 43.20

 21.60

 21.60

 21.60

 21.60

 140.08

 17.11

 17.11

 34.22

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 34.22

 43.20

 17.11

 7,091.28

 54.73

 7,385.59

506 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

305 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

631 2ND ST, KENYON MN 55946

609 2ND ST, KENYON MN 55946

604 3RD ST, KENYON MN 55946

610 3RD ST, KENYON MN 55946

624 3RD ST, KENYON MN 55946

615 CENTENNIAL DR, KENYON MN 55946

544 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

538 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

532 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

530 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

526 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

520 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

506 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

316 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

308 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

312 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

406 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

414 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

635 2ND ST, KENYON MN 55946

217 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946
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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010600 - KENYON CITY

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66D68200

66E64160

66E64160

66E64160

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

66.540.0860

66.540.0880

66.540.0890

66.540.1340

66.540.1360

66.680.0030

66.680.0070

66.680.0100

66.680.0150

66.680.0210

66.680.0220

66.680.0240

66.680.0260

66.680.0270

66.680.0280

66.680.0290

66.680.0320

66.680.0330

66.680.0350

66.680.0380

66.680.0390

66.220.0120

66.220.0130

66.460.0010

WADE T NYGAARD

ELOISE M RASMUSSEN

LEAH BAALSON

KRISANN S NELSON

WILLIE C VEAL JR

RONALD W KADRLIK

JUSTIN A ALAN

NICHOLAS R DAHLGREN

CHAD B STARKSON

LYNN L LARKIN

JOHN R BROWN

CHRISTOPHER MARCHINIAK

DANIEL A MCMENAMY

ANGELA K ANDERSON

KATRINA D KNUTSON

TROTER Y BAUER

RALPH A HAGBERG

STEVEN R CROWELL

CHRISTIAN O HILGER

MARIA L PRICE

PAUL F PETERSON

AMANDA L FLOM

EUNICE STENBAKKEN

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 35.26

 187.56

 357.98

 195.89

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 52.37

 213.43

 407.34

 222.90

 4,044.72 3,114.83  1.05PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 4,211.24 3,217.19  10.4866D68200 PROJECT TOTAL

66D68200 2023

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 17.11

 25.87

 49.36

 27.01

 928.84

 983.57

223 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

301 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

305 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

407 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

415 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

705 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

629 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

529 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

507 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

421 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

549 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

517 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

513 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

609 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

615 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

603 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

612 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

602 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

608 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

626 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

618 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

637 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

633 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946
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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010600 - KENYON CITY

66E64160

66E64160

66E64160

66E64160

66E64160

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

66.460.0120

66.460.0130

66.460.0230

66.460.0240

66.460.0310

66.520.0100

66.540.0890

66.520.0010

66.520.0030

66.520.0050

66.520.0060

66.520.0070

66.520.0080

66.520.0100

66.520.0180

66.520.0240

66.520.0250

66.520.0270

66.520.0290

66.540.0880

66.540.0890

THOMAS L NYGAARD

BARBARA LYNN LARISH

MARIA D S CASTANON

DOUGLAS R KLATT

WADE T NYGAARD

CHRISTOPHER W ANDERSON

ELOISE M RASMUSSEN

JAMES J JONES

MICHAEL J CARROLL

MICHAEL A BAUERNFEIND

VICTOR M HERNANDEZ

JACOB A PRONDZINSKI

CINDY RESENDEZ

CHRISTOPHER W ANDERSON

ANTHONY M WELLS

RICKY OLSON

YOLANDA M SCHEY

DENNIS R WICKUM

ROBIN L SCHAULS JR

WADE T NYGAARD

ELOISE M RASMUSSEN

LEAH BAALSON

 395.32

 186.22

 176.45

 182.17

 173.60

 41.80

 83.59

 43.20

 43.20

 86.40

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 86.40

 43.20

 43.20

 3.21

 8.34

 1.28

 449.84

 211.90

 200.78

 207.29

 197.54

 67.36

 136.63

 64.15

 64.15

 128.30

 64.15

 64.15

 64.15

 64.15

 65.43

 64.15

 64.15

 64.15

 128.30

 64.15

 64.15

 2,111.02

 203.99

 1,855.19

 125.39  11.55

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 2,111.02 1,855.1966E64160 PROJECT TOTAL

66E64160

66E68200

2023

2022

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 54.52

 25.68

 24.33

 25.12

 23.94

 22.35

 44.70

 20.95

 20.95

 41.90

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 41.90

 20.95

 20.95

 255.83

 67.05

 255.83

615 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

510 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

516 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

614 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

620 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

632 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

506 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

305 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

544 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

538 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

532 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

530 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

526 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

520 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

506 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

316 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

308 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

312 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

406 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

414 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

301 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

305 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946
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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010600 - KENYON CITY

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66E68200

66G68190

66G68190

66G68190

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

66.540.1340

66.540.1360

66.560.0130

66.560.0140

66.680.0030

66.680.0040

66.680.0070

66.680.0100

66.680.0150

66.680.0210

66.680.0220

66.680.0240

66.680.0260

66.680.0270

66.680.0280

66.680.0290

66.680.0320

66.680.0330

66.680.0350

66.680.0380

66.680.0390

66.260.0070

66.260.0090

66.680.0260

KRISANN S NELSON

ALLAN J TURNER

RALPH VAN EPPS

WILLIE C VEAL JR

KENYON MHC LLC

RONALD W KADRLIK

JUSTIN A ALAN

NICHOLAS R DAHLGREN

CHAD B STARKSON

LYNN L LARKIN

JOHN R BROWN

CHRISTOPHER MARCHINIAK

DANIEL A MCMENAMY

ANGELA K ANDERSON

KATRINA D KNUTSON

TROTER Y BAUER

RALPH A HAGBERG

STEVEN R CROWELL

CHRISTIAN O HILGER

MARIA L PRICE

JOSEPH P FARRELL

OZEN MILES

CHRISTOPHER MARCHINIAK

 43.20

 43.20

 6.85

 107.62

 130.44

 1,040.04

 104.27

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 85.37

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 43.20

 95.98

 95.98

 307.11

 11.50

 11.50

 64.15

 64.15

 10.17

 159.81

 193.71

 1,544.46

 154.84

 64.15

 64.15

 64.15

 64.15

 64.15

 64.15

 64.15

 126.77

 64.15

 64.15

 64.15

 64.15

 142.53

 142.53

 318.63

 11.93

 11.93

 4,336.45 2,919.35  1.28PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 4,540.44 3,044.74  12.8366E68200 PROJECT TOTAL

66E68200 2023

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 20.95

 20.95

 3.32

 52.19

 63.27

 504.42

 50.57

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 41.40

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 20.95

 46.55

 46.55

 11.52

 0.43

 0.43

 1,415.82

 1,482.87

407 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

415 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

626 8TH ST, KENYON MN 55946

804 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

705 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

901 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

629 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

529 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

507 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

421 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

549 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

517 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

513 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

609 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

615 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

603 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

612 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

602 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

608 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

626 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

618 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

512 FOREST ST, KENYON MN 55946

501 FOREST ST, KENYON MN 55946
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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY
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ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010600 - KENYON CITY

66G68200

66G68200

66G6823

66G6823

66O68190

66O68190

66O68190

66U68190

66U68190

66U68200

66U68200

66U68200

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

66.340.0020

66.340.0030

66.140.0050

66.400.0040

66.260.0090

66.320.0050

66.680.0260

66.260.0070

66.680.0260

66.140.0050

66.180.0220

66.260.0070

ALFREDO N GONZALEZ

ALFREDO N GONZALEZ

GAUDENCIO MANDUJANO

CARMEN M TOLLEFSON

OZEN MILES

SHERRY GILLIS

CHRISTOPHER MARCHINIAK

JOSEPH P FARRELL

CHRISTOPHER MARCHINIAK

GAUDENCIO MANDUJANO

MARIA BEIDELSCHIES

JOSEPH P FARRELL

 37.50

 7.46

 10.67

 10.67

 15.44

 103.20

 9.78

 25.14

 17.31

 69.15

 45.49

 246.59

 40.38

 8.04

 13.11

 13.11

 16.02

 107.07

 10.15

 26.09

 17.96

 74.44

 48.97

 265.43

 342.49

 48.42

 26.22

 133.24

 44.05

 330.11

 44.96

 21.34

 128.42

 42.45

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 342.49

 48.42

 26.22

 133.24

 44.05

 330.11

 44.96

 21.34

 128.42

 42.45

66G68190 PROJECT TOTAL

66G68200 PROJECT TOTAL

66G6823 PROJECT TOTAL

66O68190 PROJECT TOTAL

66U68190 PROJECT TOTAL

66G68190

66G68200

66G6823

66O68190

66U68190

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 2.88

 0.58

 2.44

 2.44

 0.58

 3.87

 0.37

 0.95

 0.65

 5.29

 3.48

 18.84

 12.38

 3.46

 4.88

 4.82

 1.60

 12.38

 3.46

 4.88

 4.82

 1.60

513 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

704 2ND ST, KENYON MN 55946

704 2ND ST, KENYON MN 55946

132 GATES AVE, KENYON MN 55946

609 FOREST ST, KENYON MN 55946

501 FOREST ST, KENYON MN 55946

315 SPRING ST, KENYON MN 55946

513 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

512 FOREST ST, KENYON MN 55946

513 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

132 GATES AVE, KENYON MN 55946

412 BULLIS ST, KENYON MN 55946

512 FOREST ST, KENYON MN 55946
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PRINCIPAL
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DELQ
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66U68210

66U68210

66U68210

66U68220

66U68220

66U68220

66U6823

66U6823

66U6823

66U6823

66U6823

66U6823

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

66.360.0040

66.365.0200

66.460.0080

66.100.0130

66.460.0300

66.480.0130

66.140.0020

66.360.0040

66.365.0200

66.460.0220

66.580.0040

66.580.0070

MC&G INVESTMENTS LLC

TIMOTHY L WHITCOMB

RJ INVESTMENTS LLC

OLIT 2023 HBI ALTERNATIVE HOLDINGS LLC

BRIAN POEPPEL

WADE T NYGAARD

ELIZABETH A ENGEL

MC&G INVESTMENTS LLC

TIMOTHY L WHITCOMB

BRANDON CASEY

MELISSA RINDAHL

MARK L PERRIA

 32.34

 18.10

 22.80

 51.29

 92.60

 192.76

 9.47

 18.28

 44.93

 39.43

 44.84

 57.62

 36.12

 20.21

 25.46

 59.43

 107.29

 223.34

 11.63

 22.45

 55.18

 48.43

 55.07

 70.77

 388.84

 81.79

 390.06

 263.53

 361.23

 73.24

 336.65

 214.57

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 40,048.31 29,158.00  80.02010600 AUTHORITY TOTAL

 388.84

 81.79

 390.06

 263.53

 361.23

 73.24

 336.65

 214.57

66U68200 PROJECT TOTAL

66U68210 PROJECT TOTAL

66U68220 PROJECT TOTAL

66U6823 PROJECT TOTAL

66U68200

66U68210

66U68220

66U6823

2023

2023

2023

2023

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 3.78

 2.11

 2.66

 8.14

 14.69

 30.58

 2.16

 4.17

 10.25

 9.00

 10.23

 13.15

 27.61

 8.55

 53.41

 48.96

 10,810.29

 27.61

 8.55

 53.41

 48.96

202 4TH ST, KENYON MN 55946

725 STATE ST, KENYON MN 55946

509 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

433 GUNDERSON BLVD, KENYON MN 55946

626 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

603 NORTH ST, KENYON MN 55946

1018 2ND ST, KENYON MN 55946

202 4TH ST, KENYON MN 55946

725 STATE ST, KENYON MN 55946

608 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

611 BULLIS ST, KENYON MN 55946

707 BULLIS ST, KENYON MN 55946


